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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 696 ZANCHI F. - Husqvarna 2:06.362
Miglior T.

1 2:10.753 15:07:01.631

2 2:07.757 15:09:09.388

3 2:06.362 15:11:15.750

4 2:37.200 15:13:52.950

5 2:11.890 15:16:04.840

6 3:46.927 15:19:51.767

 Po. 2 - # 97 MANCINI S. - KTM + 02.708
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.912 15:07:03.770

2 2:09.906 15:09:13.676

3 2:09.070 15:11:22.746

4 2:22.487 15:13:45.233

5 2:11.544 15:15:56.777

6 2:24.897 15:18:21.674

7 2:24.523 15:20:46.197

 Po. 3 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. - KTM + 04.787
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.194 15:07:05.183

2 2:13.074 15:09:18.257

3 2:11.842 15:11:30.099

4 2:11.421 15:13:41.520

5 2:12.288 15:15:53.808

6 2:11.149 15:18:04.957

7 2:12.879 15:20:17.836

 Po. 4 - # 217 RISPOLI B. - KTM + 11.483
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.122 15:07:15.548

2 2:17.845 15:09:33.393

3 2:20.391 15:11:53.784

4 2:20.013 15:14:13.797

5 3:03.837 15:17:17.634

6 2:29.552 15:19:47.186

 Po. 5 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. - KTM + 14.041
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.606 15:07:31.378

2 2:27.398 15:09:58.776

3 2:20.403 15:12:19.179

4 2:21.475 15:14:40.654

5 2:26.529 15:17:07.183

6 2:35.074 15:19:42.257

7 2:32.397 15:22:14.654

 Po. 6 - # 99 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM + 14.055
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.136 15:07:32.071

2 2:22.555 15:09:54.626

3 2:20.417 15:12:15.043

4 2:36.597 15:14:51.640

5 3:11.064 15:18:02.704

6 2:24.581 15:20:27.285

 Po. 7 - # 237 BARBIERI G. - Husqvarna + 15.673
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.471 15:07:37.958

2 2:24.780 15:10:02.738

3 2:22.035 15:12:24.773

4 2:23.585 15:14:48.358

5 3:12.871 15:18:01.229

6 2:22.852 15:20:24.081

 Po. 8 - # 124 COPELLI M. - KTM + 15.860
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.072 15:07:51.200

2 2:27.612 15:10:18.812

3 2:28.302 15:12:47.114

4 3:22.164 15:16:09.278

5 2:22.222 15:18:31.500

6 3:02.585 15:21:34.085

 Po. 9 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. - Husqvarna + 16.950
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.934 15:07:31.692

2 2:25.144 15:09:56.836

3 2:23.312 15:12:20.148

4 2:23.658 15:14:43.806

5 2:26.115 15:17:09.921

6 2:48.110 15:19:58.031

 Po. 10 - # 98 YORDANOV D. - KTM + 17.384
Diff. Primo

1 3:37.798 15:08:34.299

2 2:24.818 15:10:59.117

3 2:29.640 15:13:28.757

4 2:25.542 15:15:54.299

5 2:23.746 15:18:18.045

6 2:25.362 15:20:43.407

 Po. 11 - # 201 LATTANZI E. - KTM + 17.511
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.458 15:07:34.753

2 2:27.147 15:10:01.900

3 4:03.730 15:14:05.630

4 3:47.593 15:17:53.223

5 2:23.873 15:20:17.096

 Po. 12 - # 88 MARIANI N. - KTM + 17.535
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.564 15:07:48.395

2 2:28.535 15:10:16.930

3 3:16.944 15:13:33.874

4 2:25.340 15:15:59.214

5 3:35.091 15:19:34.305

6 2:23.897 15:21:58.202

 Po. 13 - # 101 KRAL R. - KTM + 21.056
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.927 15:07:41.696

2 2:30.630 15:10:12.326

3 2:31.839 15:12:44.165

4 2:29.889 15:15:14.054

5 2:31.321 15:17:45.375

6 2:27.418 15:20:12.793

Fastest lap: 2:06.362 
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 Po. 14 - # 146 BRANDINI D. - KTM + 22.019
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.425 15:07:54.813

2 3:01.888 15:10:56.701

3 2:28.381 15:13:25.082

 Po. 15 - # 25 AMATI F. - KTM + 22.759
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.625 15:07:46.545

2 2:29.121 15:10:15.666

3 2:34.789 15:12:50.455

4 2:46.754 15:15:37.209

5 4:07.363 15:19:44.572

6 2:37.463 15:22:22.035

 Po. 16 - # 226 LUCCHESI D. - KTM + 22.995
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.134 15:07:43.992

2 2:29.357 15:10:13.349

3 2:49.558 15:13:02.907

4 4:08.605 15:17:11.512

5 2:31.242 15:19:42.754

6 2:34.955 15:22:17.709

 Po. 17 - # 19 BARTALUCCI F. - Husqvarna + 24.237
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.089 15:07:52.272

2 2:31.428 15:10:23.700

3 2:30.599 15:12:54.299

4 2:30.798 15:15:25.097

5 2:31.820 15:17:56.917

6 2:46.973 15:20:43.890

 Po. 18 - # 111 PECORARI S. - KTM + 24.698
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.578 15:07:56.324

2 2:36.697 15:10:33.021

3 2:34.667 15:13:07.688

4 2:31.498 15:15:39.186

5 2:31.060 15:18:10.246

6 2:31.485 15:20:41.731

 Po. 19 - # 444 VECCHI N. - Husqvarna + 24.853
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.329 15:08:04.011

2 2:34.007 15:10:38.018

3 2:34.214 15:13:12.232

4 2:31.215 15:15:43.447

5 2:32.046 15:18:15.493

6 2:33.162 15:20:48.655

 Po. 20 - # 55 FRANCUCCI L. - KTM + 28.621
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.215 15:14:17.850

2 2:37.016 15:16:54.866

3 2:35.181 15:19:30.047

4 2:34.983 15:22:05.030

 Po. 21 - # 310 MONTEVERDE A. - KTM + 32.035
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.572 15:08:01.834

2 2:41.172 15:10:43.006

3 2:44.841 15:13:27.847

4 2:43.380 15:16:11.227

5 2:38.397 15:18:49.624

6 2:38.403 15:21:28.027

Fastest lap: 2:06.362 
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